

1.10 BID TABULATION			
City of Muskegon Engineering Department		Project Engineer: LE	Date: 8/24/2021
		Project Number: TBD	
		Project description: Laketon Trail Lighting (Peck to 7th)	
		Engineer's Estimate: N/A	

				J&J Electrical LLC		DVT Electric, Inc.		Bazen Electric Company		Windmueller Electric, Inc.		J. Ranck Electric, Inc.		
Line Item	Pay Code	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	N/A	Lighting Fixtures	EA	12	\$ 3,635.00	\$ 43,620.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 57,600.00	\$ 5,080.00	\$ 60,960.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 7,375.00	\$ 88,500.00
2	N/A	Direct Bury Conduit	FT	2400	\$ 15.84	\$ 38,016.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 19,200.00		\$ 31,900.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 39,600.00
3	N/A	Directional Drilled Conduit	FT	500	\$ 15.84	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00		\$ -	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 18,000.00
4	N/A	Lighting Control Panel	EA	1	\$ 3,023.86	\$ 3,023.86	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 6,070.00	\$ 6,070.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
5	N/A	Mobilization / Cleanup	LSUM	1	\$ 1,457.14	\$ 1,457.14	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 11,900.00

BID TOTAL:	\$ 94,037.00		\$ 102,800.00		\$ 104,930.00		\$ 114,100.00		\$ 169,000.00
-------------------	---------------------	--	---------------	--	---------------	--	---------------	--	---------------

*\$119,935 As Read